G.N. 1429

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

10.

12.

14.

15.

Name
AG Capital Limited

Treasure Spot Finance Company
Limited

Kingsway Finance Limited

Sino Link Mortgage Company Limited

Conway Finance Limited

China Xin Yongan Industrial Company

Limited
Plotio Credit Limited

United Worth Finance Limited

EC Money Limited

Miss Loyalty Credit Limited
Goldie Credit Limited

Wealthy (Far East) Limited

Asean Finance Company Limited

Shun Tung (Far East) Company
Limited

Hong Kong Capital Finance
Corporation Limited

Address

22nd Floor, Allied Kajima Building,
138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Rear Shop Entrance, Ground Floor, 73 Kwong
Fuk Road, Tai Po, New Territories.

Room 1604, 16th Floor, Rightful Centre, 12 Tak
Hing Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

Unit C, 11th Floor, Chinachem 333 Plaza,
333 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan,
Kowloon.

19th Floor, Max Commercial Centre,
Nos. 138-140 Portland Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

12th Floor, CMA Building, 64-66 Connaught
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 1118, 11th Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
Nos. 39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 401, 4th Floor, Fairmont House, 8 Cotton
Tree Drive, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Room 903C, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

Room C, 16th Floor, Hua Chiao Commercial
Centre, 678 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room D, 8th Floor, Grandmark, 10 Granville
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.

(1) Room 1203, 12th Floor, Chinachem Tower,
34-37 Connaught Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

(2) Rooms 1005-1006, Nathan Centre,
580G-K Nathan Road, Kowloon.

(1) Room 1701A, 17th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

(2) Room 1504, 15th Floor, Java Commercial
Centre, 128 Java Road, North Point, Hong
Kong.

(3) Flat B, 8th Floor, Fu Hing Building,

9-11 Jubilee Street, Central, Hong Kong.

(4) Unit 2301A6-A on 23rd Floor, Nan Fung
Centre, 264-298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen
Wan, New Territories.

Room A, 13th Floor, Regal Dragon Centre,
149-151 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

Unit 6, 18th Floor, Beautiful Group Tower,
77 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong
Kong.



16.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Name
Huajin Finance (International) Limited

Fame Star Properties Limited

Top Trendy Enterprise Limited

Easy Lend Credit Service Limited

Q Finance Limited

VCREDIT Finance Limited

Ming Fong Finance Company Limited
Delta Asia Capital Limited

Tsun Fat Finance Company Limited

HH Finance Limited

Get Win Credit Company Limited

Chance Achieve Limited

M International Capital Limited
KDT Finance Limited

Tak Cheung (Hong Kong) Asset
Management Limited

Le Lloyd Capital Limited

Kayei Finance Limited

HS Equities (HK) Limited
Sino Resources (Hong Kong) Limited

Core Pacific-Yamaichi Finance Limited

Nic Sang Finance Company Limited

Address

Room 1101, 11th Floor, Champion Tower,

3 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Suites 1401 and 1402A, 14th Floor, Chinachem
Tower, 34-37 Connaught Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 12A, 13th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, lIA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Flat 6, 7th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
721-725 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 1107, 11th Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 1904, 19th Floor, Bank of America Tower,
12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.

24th Floor, Lucky Building, 39 Wellington
Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms B and G, 5th Floor, Luk Kwok Centre,
72 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

17th Floor, Bank of East Asia Harbour View
Centre, No. 56 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

64th Floor, Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen’s Road
East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 401, 4th Floor, Midland Financial
Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Flat 314, 3rd Floor, Lippo Sun Plaza, 28 Canton
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 4035, 40th Floor, Sun Hung Kai Centre,
30 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Unit 12F, 12th Floor, MG Tower, 133 Hoi Bun
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Unit 4 on 13th Floor, Prosperity Centre, No. 982
Canton Road, Kowloon.

Room B2, 12th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing
Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room TA23, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial
Building, 7-9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 2206, 22nd Floor, Wing On House,

71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
Room 1704, 17th Floor, Citicorp Centre,

18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
Rooms 1101-05 and 09-10, 11th Floor, China
Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan
Chai, Hong Kong.

Office Unit No. 911 on 9th Floor, New East

Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road,
Kowloon.



No.  Name Address

37.  Snowball Capital Strategy Limited Flat 2302, 23rd Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 109 Argyle Street, Kowloon.

38.  Freedom Mortgage Limited Room 18, 18th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

39.  Dong Hill Credit Limited Room 818, Tower B, New Mandarin Plaza,
14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

40. Fuji Credence Co Limited Room 385, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre,

67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

41.  Fungus Consultant Company Limited ~ Shop S036 on the 2nd Floor, The Capital of the
Retail Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61-65 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

42.  M.F Finance Limited Flat A on 12th Floor (Also known as Room
1201), Wing Kwok Centre, No. 182 Woosung
Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

43.  Kyoto Credence Company Limited Room 710, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
44.  C.F Mortgage Limited Room 1514, Wealth Commercial Centre,
48 Kwong Wa Street, Kowloon.
45. 3 Sing (HK) Credit Limited Room K3 in Room K, 18th Floor, Maxgrand

Plaza, 3 Tai Yau Street, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

15 March 2024 Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders
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