G.N. 1429 Companies Registry

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

follow	ring applications for a money lender's licen	ice have been received:—
No.	Name	Address
1.	AG Capital Limited	22nd Floor, Allied Kajima Building, 138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
2.	Treasure Spot Finance Company Limited	Rear Shop Entrance, Ground Floor, 73 Kwong Fuk Road, Tai Po, New Territories.
3.	Kingsway Finance Limited	Room 1604, 16th Floor, Rightful Centre, 12 Tak Hing Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
4.	Sino Link Mortgage Company Limited	Unit C, 11th Floor, Chinachem 333 Plaza, 333 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon.
5.	Conway Finance Limited	19th Floor, Max Commercial Centre, Nos. 138–140 Portland Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
6.	China Xin Yongan Industrial Company Limited	12th Floor, CMA Building, 64–66 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
7.	Plotio Credit Limited	Unit 1118, 11th Floor, Golden Era Plaza, Nos. 39–55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
8.	United Worth Finance Limited	Unit 401, 4th Floor, Fairmont House, 8 Cotton Tree Drive, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
9.	EC Money Limited	Room 903C, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
10.	Miss Loyalty Credit Limited	Room C, 16th Floor, Hua Chiao Commercial Centre, 678 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
11.	Goldie Credit Limited	Room D, 8th Floor, Grandmark, 10 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
12.	Wealthy (Far East) Limited	 Room 1203, 12th Floor, Chinachem Tower, 34–37 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
		(2) Rooms 1005–1006, Nathan Centre, 580G–K Nathan Road, Kowloon.
13.	Asean Finance Company Limited	 Room 1701A, 17th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
		(2) Room 1504, 15th Floor, Java Commercial Centre, 128 Java Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
		(3) Flat B, 8th Floor, Fu Hing Building, 9–11 Jubilee Street, Central, Hong Kong.
		(4) Unit 2301A6-A on 23rd Floor, Nan Fung Centre, 264–298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
14.	Shun Tung (Far East) Company Limited	Room A, 13th Floor, Regal Dragon Centre, 149–151 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
15.	Hong Kong Capital Finance Corporation Limited	Unit 6, 18th Floor, Beautiful Group Tower, 77 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong

Kong.

No.	Name	Address
16.	Huajin Finance (International) Limited	Room 1101, 11th Floor, Champion Tower, 3 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.
17.	Fame Star Properties Limited	Suites 1401 and 1402A, 14th Floor, Chinachem Tower, 34–37 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
18.	Top Trendy Enterprise Limited	Room 12A, 13th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
19.	Easy Lend Credit Service Limited	Flat 6, 7th Floor, Belgian Bank Building, 721–725 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
20.	Q Finance Limited	Unit 1107, 11th Floor, Golden Era Plaza, 39–55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
21.	VCREDIT Finance Limited	Unit 1904, 19th Floor, Bank of America Tower, 12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.
22.	Ming Fong Finance Company Limited	24th Floor, Lucky Building, 39 Wellington Street, Central, Hong Kong.
23.	Delta Asia Capital Limited	Rooms B and G, 5th Floor, Luk Kwok Centre, 72 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
24.	Tsun Fat Finance Company Limited	17th Floor, Bank of East Asia Harbour View Centre, No. 56 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
25.	HH Finance Limited	64th Floor, Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
26.	Get Win Credit Company Limited	Room 401, 4th Floor, Midland Financial Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
27.	Chance Achieve Limited	Flat 314, 3rd Floor, Lippo Sun Plaza, 28 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
28.	M International Capital Limited	Room 4035, 40th Floor, Sun Hung Kai Centre, 30 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
29.	KDT Finance Limited	Unit 12F, 12th Floor, MG Tower, 133 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
30.	Tak Cheung (Hong Kong) Asset Management Limited	Unit 4 on 13th Floor, Prosperity Centre, No. 982 Canton Road, Kowloon.
31.	Le Lloyd Capital Limited	Room B2, 12th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
32.	Kayei Finance Limited	Room TA23, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial Building, 7–9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
33.	HS Equities (HK) Limited	Room 2206, 22nd Floor, Wing On House, 71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
34.	Sino Resources (Hong Kong) Limited	Room 1704, 17th Floor, Citicorp Centre, 18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
35.	Core Pacific-Yamaichi Finance Limited	Rooms 1101–05 and 09–10, 11th Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
36.	Nic Sang Finance Company Limited	Office Unit No. 911 on 9th Floor, New East Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
37.	Snowball Capital Strategy Limited	Flat 2302, 23rd Floor, Richmond Commercial Building, 109 Argyle Street, Kowloon.
38.	Freedom Mortgage Limited	Room 18, 18th Floor, Ho King Commercial Centre, 2–16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
39.	Dong Hill Credit Limited	Room 818, Tower B, New Mandarin Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
40.	Fuji Credence Co Limited	Room 385, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
41.	Fungus Consultant Company Limited	Shop S036 on the 2nd Floor, The Capital of the Retail Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
42.	M.F Finance Limited	Flat A on 12th Floor (Also known as Room 1201), Wing Kwok Centre, No. 182 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
43.	Kyoto Credence Company Limited	Room 710, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
44.	C.F Mortgage Limited	Room 1514, Wealth Commercial Centre, 48 Kwong Wa Street, Kowloon.
45.	3 Sing (HK) Credit Limited	Room K3 in Room K, 18th Floor, Maxgrand Plaza, 3 Tai Yau Street, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

15 March 2024

Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders